END COVER SPACER
Part No LFP-1034

HOUSING SEAL
Part No LFP-1035

FOOT BRACKET
Part No LFP-1036

M8 STUD ASSEMBLY

M8 STUD Part No LFP-1037/1 to 12
M8 WASHER Part No LFP-1038
M8 NUT Part No LFP-1039

M6 STUD ASSEMBLY
M6 STUD Part No LFP-1031

M6 WASHER Part No LFP-1032
M6 LOCK NUT Part No LFP-1033

MATERIAL TREATMENT
RE ‘ ‘

‘SHEET

OF

‘ DATE ‘ DORAWN ‘APPRUVED

3 § AGRIGEL
(PTYILTD

" PUMP SECTION ISO

PART No

[scn |
LC




END COVER SEAL

HOUSING SEAL TOP

Part No LFP-1003

CAM ASSEMBLY

Part No LFP-1023 HOUSING SLEEVE
\Part No LFP-1002

END COVER
Part No LFP-1022

e

BLEED OFF TAP

|

STUD ASSEMBLY

|

DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY,

:4’5“‘\ 1 Aw;w;,|;‘1;\|x;.1;]

PISTON ASSEMBLY

HOUSING SEAL BOTTOM
Part No LFP-1004

CHECK VALVE CARTRIDGE
TOP ASSEMBLY Part No LFP-1101

CHECK VALVE CARTRIDGE
BOTTOM ASSEMBLY Part No LFP-1102

HOUSING
Part No LFP-1001

MATERIAL TREATMENT
=

‘SHEET oF ‘ DATE ‘ ORAWN ‘APPRUVED

— AGRIGEL [©™"™LIQUID FERTILIZER PUMF
El‘@ PTYLTD

PART No ‘ SCA ‘

LC



Seal
Part No LFP-1007
G 25x32x4

BEARING 16005
Part No LFP-1006

Part No LFP-1005

BEARING 16005
Part No LFP-1006

Seal
Part No LFP-1007
G 25x32x4

MATERIAL TREATMENT
R

‘SHEET oF ‘ DATE ‘ ORAWN ‘APPRUVED

Y AEIRlEIEL DESCRIPTION CAM ASSEMBLY

PART N
PTYLTD i ‘SCA ‘
LC




PISTON
Part No LFP-1008

BEARING HK0609
Part No LFP-1009

DOWELL @6x16
Part No LFP-1010

\ BEARING HK0609
Part No LFP-1009

DOWELL @6x16
Part No LFP-1010

MATERIAL TREATMENT
R

‘SHEET oF ‘ DATE ‘ ORAWN ‘APPRUVED

Y AGRIGEL w@rn DISTON ASSEMLBY

PART N
PTYLTD i ‘ SCA ‘
LC




( BACK DIAPHRAGM BACK DIAPHRAGM

OUTERRING)
Part No LFP-1020

Contains LFP-1020
Part No LFP-1012

DIAPHRAGM SPACER RING
Part No LFP-1013

(M10 BOLT)

_ DIAPHRAGM
PatNoLEPA0 partNo LFP-1014

(M10 BOLT)
Part No LFP-1019

DIAPHRAGM BOLT
PISTON EXTENSION Contains LFP-1019
Contains LFP-1019 Part No LFP-1015

Part No LFP-1011

CASTLE NUT SEAL
Part No LFP-1018

DIAPHRAGM SEAL
Part No LFP-1016

CASTLE NUT
Part No LFP-1017

DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY. PART No :
LFP-1103

MATERIAL TREATMENT
RE ‘ \

‘SHEET oF ‘ DATE ‘ ORAWN ‘APPRUVED

Y AGRIGEL DESCRIPTION DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY

PART N
PTYLTD i ‘SCA ‘
LC



BACK DIAPHRAGM

DIAPHRAGM SPACER RING

CONCERTINA DIAPHRAGM

DIAPHRAGM BOLT

CASTLE NUT SEAL

DIAPHRAGM SEAL

CASTLE NUT

GEBRUIKER DIENS EN OPGRADERING ONDERDELE
USER SERVICE AND UPGRADE KIT

CHECK VALVE CARTRIDGE BOTTOM

RE ‘ RIAL ‘ TTTTTTTTT ‘SHEET oF ‘ DATE ‘ DRAWN ‘APPRUVED
PART No KLFP-2104 o ——
PTYILTD PART No




CHECK VALVE CARTRIDGE
TOP HOUSING
Part No LFP-1024

CHECK VALVE CARTRIDGE
HOUSING SEAL ( 2 off)
Part No LFP-1026

CHECK VALVE CARTRIDGE
BOTTOM HOUSING CHECK VALVE BODY CAGE
Part No LFP-1025 Part No LFP-1027

CHECK VALVE CARTRIDGE CHECK VALVE BODY SEAL

HOUSING SEAL ( 2 off) Part No LFP-1028
Part No LFP-1026
CHECK VALVE POPPET
(Contains LFP-1030)
CHECK VALVE POPPET Part No LFP-1029
(Contains LFP-1030)

Part No LFP-1029

( CHECK VALVE
POPPET INNER )

CHECK VALVE BODY SEAL Part No LFP-1030

Part No LFP-1028

CHECK VALVE BODY CAGE CHECK VALVE CARTRIDGE
Part No LFP-1027 TOP

ASSEMBLY. PART No :
LFP-1101

CHECK VALVE CARTRIDGE BOTTOM
ASSEMBLY. PART No : LFP-1102

MATERIAL TREATMENT
RE ‘ ‘

‘SHEET oF ‘ DATE ‘ ORAWN ‘APPRUVED

] § AGRIGEL |"CHECK VALVE CARTRIDGES

PART N
PTYLTD o ‘SCA ‘
LE






